SCHEDA A5

Tessuto gilet pura lana vergine 100%

Composizione
Peso mtl

Peso mtq
Titolo (ordito)
Titolo (trama)
Fili al cm
Trame al cm

Stabilita lavaggio
Ordito
Trama

Resistenze
Trazione Kg 90 (ordito)
Trazione Kg 45 (trama)

COLORE

100% lana
250 gr
250
1/7000 Ne
1/7000 Ne
15

12

0/-2%
0/-2%

880 N
440 N

Blue




	Stabilità lavaggio
	COLORE    Blue


